1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
LED HID REPLACEMENT : AREA LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
LED HID Replacement Lamps directly replace high-watt HID fixtures
at a fraction of the energy cost. Area Light HID Replacement lamps
feature a unique design with directional light for area lights, shoeboxes,
or any application where a 180º beam angle is required for optimal
light output and efficacy.

Environment Damp location rated
80W
110W
Expands to
illuminate a
wide area
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 7/28/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Base Life/
Hours
Replaces
HID DLC
11191 LED80WAL30KMOG-G8 11,000 80W 3000K 80+ 120-277V EX39 50K 400W ✓
11192 LED80WAL40KMOG-G8 11,000 80W 4000K 80+ 120-277V EX39 50K 400W ✓
11193 LED80WAL50KMOG-G8 11,000 80W 5000K 80+ 120-277V EX39 50K 400W ✓
11194 LED110WAL30KMOG-G8 16,500 110W 3000K 80+ 120-277V EX39 50K 600W ✓
11195 LED110WAL40KMOG-G8 16,500 110W 4000K 80+ 120-277V EX39 50K 600W ✓
11196 LED110WAL50KMOG-G8 16,500 110W 5000K 80+ 120-277V EX39 50K 600W ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     ✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
DIMENSIONS
80W 110W
8.76”/